
 

Anner Hotel

Aghadoe Heights  

Ballymascanlon

Cavan Crystal

Connemara Coast

Diamond Coast

Dunboyne Castle Hotel 

Farnham Estate  

Fitzwilton Hotel

Fleet Hotel

Harvey’s Point

McWilliam Park

Mount Wolseley

Park Inn Shannon Airport  

Plaza Hotel Tallaght  

Radisson Blu Dublin Airport

Tallaght Cross Hotel 

Meet ing &
Boardrooms

Rooms Theatre 
(max capacity)

Banquet 
(max capacity)

EV Charger Parking Airport
(distance to)

Venue Cabaret
(max capacity)

93	

74

97	

85

139

99

145	

158

90	

100

90	

103

143	

114

122	

229

186

240	

120

350	

450

500	

500

350	

380

80	

-

250	

600

800	

250

250	

360

110

200	

20

300	

300

300

450

250	

240

60	

-

180	

400

500	

180

200	

200

80

5	

4

6	

6

6

2

14	

9

2	

1

2	

5

12	

7

5

13

5

6

6

-

6

6

-

-

10

4

-

6

6

10

6

6

10

6

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

-

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes	

yes

60	

50	

180	

160	

160	

250	

160	

180	

50	

-

180	

400

300	

140	

120

200	

50

80 mins (Dublin, Shannon, Cork)

80 mins (Cork)

50 mins (Dublin)

90 mins (Dublin)

90 mins (Shannon, Knock)

50 mins (Knock)

25 mins (Dublin)

90 mins (Dublin)

120 mins (Dublin, Cork)

40 mins (Dublin)

110 mins (Knock)

20 mins (Knock)

90 mins (Dublin)

At Shannon Airport

40 mins (Dublin)

At Dublin Airport

40 mins (Dublin)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8
9

15

16

17

10 11
1213

14

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


