

Meet with us before you meet with them

Windward and the TMR Hotel Collection offer over 2000 hotel bedrooms across an exclusive collection of four and five star hotels in Ireland. Each venue offers it's own unique style but together they have one common commitment - to ensure your meeting or event is delivered with exceptional service and outstanding facilities. In addition they offer a collective promise to deliver your event with both sustainability and productivity in mind. Our dedicated and experienced teams will work with you to tailor your event to suit size and budget. We guarantee exceptional value, impeccable guestrooms, high speed broadband, state of the art faciltiies and award winning food. Choose a venue with the airport on your doorstep, an ancient forest as your breakout area, meeting rooms with luas line access or escape to the country! We have hotels within easy distance of regional airports and rail and if that wasn't enough, lots of options for a round of golf!... or somewhere to play a round of golf.

OVERVIEW CAPACITY AND FACILITIES CHART								
Venue	Rooms	Theatre (max capacity)	Banquet (max capacity)	Cabaret (max capacity)	Meeting & Boardrooms	EV Charger	Parking	Airport (distance to)
Anner Hotel	93	240	200	60	5	6	yes	80 mins (Dublin, Shannon, Cork)
Aghadoe Heights	74	120	20	50	4	6	yes	80 mins (Cork)
Ballymascanlon	97	350	300	180	6	-	yes	50 mins (Dublin)
Cavan Crystal	85	450	300	160	6	6	yes	90 mins (Dublin)
Connemara Coast	139	500	300	160	6	6	yes	90 mins (Shannon, Knock)
Diamond Coast	99	500	450	250	2	-	yes	50 mins (Knock)
Dunboyne Castle Hotel	145	350	250	160	14	-	yes	25 mins (Dublin)
Farnham Estate	158	380	240	180	9	10	yes	90 mins (Dublin)
Fitzwilton Hotel	90	80	60	50	2	4	yes	120 mins (Dublin, Cork)
Fleet Hotel	100	-	-	-	1	-	-	40 mins (Dublin)
Harvey's Point	90	250	180	180	2	6	yes	110 mins (Knock)
McWilliam Park	103	600	400	400	5	6	yes	20 mins (Knock)
Mount Wolseley	143	800	500	300	12	10	yes	90 mins (Dublin)
Park Inn Shannon Airport	114	250	180	140	7	6	yes	At Shannon Airport
Plaza Hotel Tallaght	122	250	200	120	5	6	yes	40 mins (Dublin)
Radisson Blu Dublin Airport	229	360	200	200	13	10	yes	At Dublin Airport
Tallaght Cross Hotel	186	110	80	50	5	6	yes	40 mins (Dublin)



Wherever you are and whatever the plans, we have a hotel venue for you

Our strength is in both our similarities and our differences

Easy to get to and located all around the country, our common goal is to deliver the best meeting and event experience to you - however explore our properties and you will find a host of different styles and facilities so you can choose the one best suited to your budget and needs.

